State of lowa Modules for Drupal CMS
NOTE: This list is not all inclusive. It represents a sample of modules present on sites built by different vendors.
It is intended to represent the majority of the modules that are installed on sites across the State of lowa
enterprises using Drupal CMS. There are other modules in use on sites that aren't listed here.

This list includes some of the themes implemented as well as custom modules created by vendors. Not all
modules are enabled. Security patches have been applied to sites. Otherwise modules might be in various
states of alpha, beta, dev, custom or stable status.

Package Name
Access Protected Pages (protected_pages)
Administration (actions_permissions)
Administration (admin_devel)
Administration (admin_menu_toolbar)
Administration Actions permissions (VBO)
Administration Administration Development tools
Administration Administration menu (admin_menu)
Administration Administration menu Toolbar style
Administration Administration views (admin_views)
Administration Module filter (module_filter)
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg Async Font Loader (advagg_font)
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg Bundler (advagg_bundler)
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg CDN CSS (advagg_css_cdn)
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg CDN Javascript (advagg_js_cdn)
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg Compress CSS (advagg_css_compress)
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg Compress Javascript
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg CSS/JS Validator (advagg_validator)
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg External Compression
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg Modifier (advagg_mod)
Advanced CSS/JS AdvAgg Subresource Integrity (advagg_sri)
Advanced CSS/JS Advanced CSS/JS Aggregation (advagg)
Background Images Background Image (bg_image)
Chaos tool suite Bulk Export (bulk_export)
Chaos tool suite Chaos tools (ctools)
Chaos tool suite Chaos Tools (CTools) AJAX Example
Chaos tool suite Chaos Tools (CTools) Plugin Example
Chaos tool suite Custom content panes
Chaos tool suite Custom rulesets
Chaos tool suite export_module export module (export_module)
Chaos tool suite Page manager (page_manager)
Chaos tool suite Stylizer (stylizer)
Chaos tool suite Term Depth access (term_depth)
Chaos tool suite Views content panes (views_content)
Content Field Redirection
Context Context (context)
Context Context Breakpoint (context_breakpoint)
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Context Context layouts (context_layouts)
Context Context Ul (context_ui)
Core Aggregator (aggregator)
Core Bartik (bartik)

Core Block (block)

Core Blog (blog)

Core Book (book)

Core Color (color)

Core Comment (comment)
Core Contact (contact)

Core Content translation (translation)
Core Contextual links (contextual)
Core Dashboard (dashboard)
Core Database logging (dblog)
Core Field (field)

Core Field SQL storage (field_sql_storage)
Core Field Ul (field_ui)

Core File (file)

Core Filter (filter)

Core Forum (forum)

Core Garland (garland)

Core Help (help)

Core Image (image)

Core List (list)

Core Locale (locale)

Core Menu (menu)

Core Node (node)

Core Number (number)

Core OpenlD (openid)

Core Options (options)

Core Overlay (overlay)

Core Path (path)

Core PHP filter (php)

Core Poll (poll)

Core RDF (rdf)

Core Search (search)

Core Seven (seven)

Core Shortcut (shortcut)

Core Stark (stark)

Core Statistics (statistics)
Core Syslog (syslog)

Core System (system)

Core Taxonomy (taxonomy)
Core Testing (simpletest)
Core Text (text)

Core Toolbar (toolbar)
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Core Tracker (tracker)

Core Trigger (trigger)

Core Trigger (trigger)

Core Trigger (trigger)

Core Trigger (trigger)

Core Update manager (update)
Core User (user)

Custom Search

Custom Search (custom_search)

Custom Search

Custom Search Blocks

Custom Search

Custom Search Internationalization

Custom Search

Custom Search Taxonomy

Date/Time Calendar (calendar)
Date/Time Date (date)

Date/Time Date All Day (date_all_day)
Date/Time Date API (date_api)
Date/Time Date Context (date_context)
Date/Time Date Popup (date_popup)
Date/Time Date Repeat APl (date_repeat)
Date/Time Date Repeat Field

Date/Time Date Tools (date_tools)
Date/Time Date Views (date_views)

Development

Devel (devel)

Development

Devel generate (devel_generate)

Development

Devel node access (devel_node_access)

Development

Metatag:Devel (metatag_devel)

Display Suite Display Suite (ds)

Display Suite Display Suite Devel (ds_devel)
Display Suite Display Suite Extras (ds_extras)
Display Suite Display Suite Format (ds_format)
Display Suite Display Suite Forms (ds_forms)
Display Suite Display Suite Search (ds_search)
Display Suite Display Suite Ul (ds_ui)

DSO DSO Quick Links (dso_quick_links)

DSO Content Types

DSO Documents (dso_documents)

DSO Content Types

DSO Events (dso_events)

DSO Content Types

DSO FAQs (dso_faqgs)

DSO Content Types

DSO Image Banners

DSO Content Types

DSO Meetings (dso_meetings)

DSO Content Types

DSO Press Releases

DSO Core

DSO Linklt Profiles

DSO Core

DSO Webform (dso_webform)

ENTAA

DAS-ITE ENTAA MODULE (entaa)

Event Calendar

Event Calendar (event_calendar)

Event Calendar

Event Calendar Colors (event_calendar_colors)

Event Calendar

Event Pop-up (event_popup)

Features

Date Migration Example
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Features Date Migration Example (date_migrate_example)
Features Document (document)

Features FAQs (fags)

Features Features (features)

Features Image Banners (image_banners)

Features Meetings (meetings)

Features Pages (pages)

Features Press Releases (press_releases)

Feeds Feeds (feeds)

Feeds Feeds Admin Ul (feeds_ui)

Feeds Feeds Import (feeds_import)

Feeds Feeds News (feeds_news)

Fields Address Field (addressfield)

Fields Address Field Phone (addressfield_phone)
Fields Address Field Tokens (addressfield_tokens)
Fields Custom Formatters

Fields Email (email)

Fields Entity Reference (entityreference)

Fields Entity Reference Behavior Example

Fields Field collection (field_collection)

Fields Field Group (field_group)

Fields Field Group Link (field_group_link)

Fields Field placeholder (field_placeholder)
Fields File Field Sources (filefield_sources)

Fields Geofield (geofield)

Fields Inline Entity Form

Fields Link (link)

Fields Phone Number (cck_phone)

Fields Select (or other) (select_or_other)

Fields Smart Trim (smart_trim)

Fields URL (url)

Icon API Icon API (icon)

Icon API Icon API: Block (icon_block)

Icon API Icon API: Field (icon_field)

Icon API Icon API: Filter (icon_filter)

Icon API Icon API: Menu (icon_menu)

Input filters Pathologic (pathologic)

Javascript Behavior weights (behavior_weights)
Lightweight Directory Access Protocol LDAP Authentication (Idap_authentication)
Lightweight Directory Access Protocol LDAP Authorization - Drupal Roles
Lightweight Directory Access Protocol LDAP Authorization - OG (Organic Groups)
Lightweight Directory Access Protocol LDAP Authorization (Idap_authorization)
Lightweight Directory Access Protocol LDAP Feeds (Idap_feeds)

Lightweight Directory Access Protocol LDAP Help (Idap_help)

Lightweight Directory Access Protocol LDAP Query (Idap_query)

Lightweight Directory Access Protocol LDAP Servers (Idap_servers)
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Lightweight Directory Access Protocol

LDAP SSO (Idap_sso)

Lightweight Directory Access Protocol

LDAP Test Module (Idap_test)

Lightweight Directory Access Protocol

LDAP User Module (Idap_user)

Lightweight Directory Access Protocol

LDAP Views (ldap_views)

Linkit

Linkit Picker (linkit_picker)

Media File entity (file_entity)
Media IMCE (imce)

Media Media (media)

Media Media Internet Sources

Multilingual Internationalization

Panels translation (i18n_panels)

Multilingual Internationalization

Field placeholder translation

Multilingual Internationalization

Rules translation (rules_i18n)

Other

Advanced help (advanced_help)

Other Advanced help example

Other Automatic Entity Labels (auto_entitylabel)
Other Background Image Context (bg_image_context)
Other Background Image Ul (bg_image_ui)
Other Background Images Formatter
Other Backup and Migrate (backup_migrate)
Other Block Class (block_class)

Other Block Class (block_class)

Other Block Class (block_class)

Other Block Title Link (block _titlelink)
Other Book Block (bookblock)

Other Breakpoints (breakpoints)

Other Cache Exclude (cacheexclude)
Other Colorbox (colorbox)

Other CSS Injector (css_injector)

Other CSS Injector (css_injector)

Other Disable node menu item

Other Document (document)

Other Entity API (entity)

Other Entity tokens (entity_token)

Other Field formatter settings API

Other Font Awesome (fontawesome)
Other Form builder (form_builder)

Other Form builder examples

Other Form builder Webform Ul

Other Geocoder (geocoder)

Other Geofield Map (geofield_map)

Other geoPHP (geophp)

Other Google CSE (google_cse)

Other Hangouts (hangouts)

Other idas (idas)

Other Il Standard - Americana

Other Il Standard - Core (liStandardCore)
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Other Il Standard - Custom

Other Il Standard - Lavendar

Other Il Standard - Spring

Other Il Standard - Storm

Other Image hotspots (image_hotspots)
Other lowa College Student Aid Commission
Other lowaBase (lowaBase)

Other Job Scheduler (job_scheduler)

Other Job Scheduler Trigger

Other Kyanite (kyanite)

Other LESS CSS Preprocessor - DEMO

Other LESS CSS Preprocessor (less)

Other Libraries (libraries)

Other Link checker (linkchecker)

Other Linked Field (linked_field)

Other Linkit (linkit)

Other Login Destination

Other Menu Block (menu_block)

Other Menu Block Export (menu_block_export)
Other Menu breadcrumb (menu_breadcrumb)
Other Menu Clone (menu_clone)

Other Menu position (menu_position)
Other Menu target (menu_target)

Other Multiple Node Menu (multiple_node_menu)
Other NEWTHEME (NEWTHEME)

Other Nice Menus (nice_menus)

Other Node clone (clone)

Other Node Convert (node_convert)

Other Password change tab

Other Password policy (password_policy)
Other Pathauto (pathauto)

Other Redirect (redirect)

Other Revisioning (revisioning)

Other Revisioning Scheduler (revisioning_scheduler)
Other Revisioning UX (revisioning_ux)
Other Scheduler (scheduler)

Other Search 404 (search404)

Other Sevenish (sevenish)

Other Site map (site_map)

Other Splashify (splashify)

Other Strongarm (strongarm)

Other Token (token)

Other Transliteration (transliteration)

Other User Alert (user_alert)

Other User Alert CSS (user_alert_css)

Panels Mini panels (panels_mini)

Page 6 of 8




State of lowa Modules for Drupal CMS

Panels Panel nodes (panels_node)
Panels Panels (panels)
Panels Panels In-Place Editor (panels_ipe)

Path management

Global Redirect (globalredirect)

Rules

Rules (rules)

Rules Rules Scheduler (rules_scheduler)
Rules Rules Ul (rules_admin)

Salesforce Drupal Salesforce

Salesforce Salesforce API (salesforce)
Salesforce Salesforce Mapping

Salesforce Salesforce Pull (salesforce_pull)
Salesforce Salesforce Push (salesforce_push)
Salesforce Salesforce SOAP (salesforce_soap)
Salesforce Salesforce Views (salesforce_views)
Salesforce Salesforce Webforms

Search Custom Search (custom_search)
Search Custom Search Blocks

Search Custom Search Internationalization
Search Custom Search Taxonomy

Search Database search (search_api_db)
Search Search API (search_api)

Search Search facets (search_api_facetapi)
Search Search pages (search_api_page)
Search Search views (search_api_views)

Search Toolkit

Current Search Blocks

Search Toolkit

Facet API (facetapi)

SEO Metatag (metatag)

SEO Metatag: Context (metatag_context)
SEO Metatag: Dublin Core (metatag_dc)
SEO Metatag: Facebook

SEO Metatag: Google+

SEO Metatag: Panels (metatag_panels)
SEO Metatag: Twitter Cards

SEO Metatag: Views (metatag_views)
SEO Metatag:OpenGraph

Spam control

CAPTCHA (captcha)

Spam control

Honeypot (honeypot)

Spam control

Image CAPTCHA (image_captcha)

Statistics

Google Analytics (googleanalytics)

User

Wysiwyg (wysiwyg)

User interface

CKEditor (ckeditor)

User interface

elFinder (elfinder)

User interface

elFinder BUEditor integration

User interface

elFinder File Field Source (elfinder_ffsel)

User interface

Options element (options_element)

Views

Draggableviews (draggableviews)
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Views Draggableviews Book

Views Draggableviews Book (draggableviews_book)
Views Eva (eva)

Views Views (views)

Views Views Accordion (views_accordion)

Views Views Bulk Operations (views_bulk_operations)
Views Views Conditional

Views Views Content Cache

Views Views Data Export (views_data_export)
Views Views importer (views_import)

Views Views Slideshow (views_slideshow)

Views Views Slideshow: Cycle

Views Views Tree (views_tree)

Views Views Ul (views_ui)

Webform Webform (webform)

Webform Webform AJAX (webform_ajax)

Webform Webform Conditional (webform_conditional)
Webform Webform Rules (webform_rules)

Webform Webform Validation
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